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White

Black

Carrara White Metallic
Jet Black Metallic
Volcano Grey Metallic
Dolomite Silver Metallic
Sapphire Blue Metallic
Mamba Green Metallic
Night Blue Metallic
Mahogany Metallic
Carmine Red

Crayon

Miami Blue

Colour to sample

78.000

Mepypaen

Black leather package with partial leather seats

Agate Grey leather package with partial leather seats

Black and Garnet Red leather package with partial leather seats

Leather interior package in Black, smooth-finish leather

Leather interior package in Agate Grey, smooth-finish leather

Agate Grey and Pebble Grey two-tone leather interior
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VO
VR
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UN
AZD
AZB

AZE

6RD
6RE
6RF
6F)J
ONA
2D2
2D6
AAV
3FU
VW1
VW5
VW6
103
6JA
3S1
3S5
5W1
5W4
2W6
6H3

Black and Garnet Red two-tone leather interior
Leather interior in natural leather Espresso

Black and Mojave Beige leather package with partial leather seats

Black and Mojave Beige two-tone leather interior

Interior trim package with decorative stitching in contrasting colour

Seat centres in leather in contrasting colour

Interior trim package with decorative stitching and seat centres in leather

in contrasting colour

Steering code for CT-option AZD

Steering code for CT-option AZB

Steering code for CT-option AZE

SportDesign exterior mirrors painted in Black (high-gloss)
Deletion of model designation

SportDesign package

SportDesign package painted in black (high-gloss)

Model designation painted

Panoramic roof system

Privacy glass

Thermally and noise insulated glass

Thermally and noise insulated glass including privacy glass
Electrically extending towbar system

Door release levers painted in black (high-gloss)

Roof rails in aluminium

Roof rails painted in black (high-gloss)

Roof rails in aluminium including roof transport system
Roof rails in black aluminium, including roof transport system
Fuel filler cap in aluminium look

Sideblades in carbon

1.950
2.705

214
1.950
3.018
1.165

4.071
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2.113
224
1.522
445
1.026
1.471
1.149
225
326
326
529
529
125
575
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6Hb5
6H4
QJ4
2JX
VR1
ONT
OPC
oPV

ONC

AMT
AMV
AMU
AMW
AAW
G1D

1BK

1Y1
0P9
LY
8LH
N3
41A
41M
47M
47N
49Y

Sideblades painted in black (high-gloss)

Sideblades painted in Brilliant Silver

Side window trims in black (high-gloss)

Stainless steel skid plates (front and rear)

Running boards

'PORSCHE' logo painted in black (matt)

Model designation painted in black (highgloss)

'PORSCHE' logo and model designation painted in black (matt)
'PORSCHE' logo painted in black (matt) and model designation painted in
black (high gloss)

Model designation on doors in black

Model designation on doors silver-coloured

Model designation on doors in red

Model designation on doors in aurum

'‘PORSCHE' logo and model designation, painted differing colours
Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)

Adaptive air suspension with level control and height adjustment incl.
Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)

Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)

Sports exhaust system in black

Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB)

Sport Chrono Package incl. mode switch and Porsche Track Precision App
Power steering Plus

19-inch Macan Sport wheels

19-Inch Macan Design Wheels

20-inch Macan Turbo Wheels, dark titanium bright turned

20-inch Macan Turbo wheels in satin platinum

20-inch Macan Turbo wheels with black (high-gloss) paint finish

192
969
969
248
225
440

440

196
196
196
196
437

1.397

1.408

4.789

1.077
248

1.082
1.082
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53U
47Q
47P
48T
48U
48V
48W
53S
1G4
UX7

8IU

8Ju

8SB
416
7X2
7X8
8A4
4F2
7Y3
8T3
7Y2
7Y7
QR9
PX1
VC1
8LE

20-inch Macan Turbo wheels with Jet Black Metallic paint finish
271-Inch RS Spyder Design Wheels

271-Inch 911 Turbo Design Wheels

271-Inch Sport Classic Wheels painted in GT-silvermetallic
21-Inch Sport Classic Wheels Painted in Black (High-Gloss)
271-Inch Sport Classic Wheels Painted in Platinum Satin
271-inch Sport Classic wheels with paint finish in exterior colour
20-inch Macan Turbo wheels with paint finish in exterior colour
19-Inch Collapsible Spare Wheel

TPM Valve in Black

LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche Dynamic Light
System Plus (PDLS Plus)

Tinted LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche Dynamic
Light System Plus (PDLS Plus)

Tinted LED taillights including light strip

Automatically dimming interior and exterior mirrors

ParkAssist (front and rear)

ParkAssist including reversing camera

ParkAssist including Surround View

Porsche Entry & Drive

Lane Keeping Assist incl. Lane Change Assist

Adaptive cruise control

Lane Keeping Assist

Lane Change Assist

Traffic Sign Recognition

Traffic Jam Assist including adaptive cruise control

HomeLink® (programmable garage door opener)

Compass display on dashboard

1.082
1.420
1.870

857
1.984
1.984
1.984
1.082
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829

721
339
777
1.263
1.961
665
1.105
1.194
5562
5562
339
2412
270
350
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BFS
4GR
2V4
Q2J
APC
Q1
4A3
474
4D3
4X4
3Y4
QE1
27H
0TD
9JB
6A7
7V9
N7
7V3
3GN
up2

UP5

UP3
5TL
FI3

9MB
FI9

Vehicle key painted with key pouch in leather

Heated frontscreen

loniser

Comfort seats in front (14-way, electric) with memory package
Interior package painted (Paint finish in contrasting exterior colour)
Adaptive Sports seats Plus, electrical 18-ways with memory package
Heated seats

Seat heating (front and rear)

Seat ventilation

Side airbags in rear compartment

Mechanical roll-up sunblind for rear side windows

Storage package

Steering wheel heating

Floor mats

Smoking package

Fire extinguisher

Instrument dials Mojave Beige

Instrument dials Garnet Red

Instrument dials coloured in White

Loadspace management system

Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial mojave beige

Compass instrument dial/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial Garnet

Red

Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial white
Interior package in black (high-gloss)

Seat belts Espresso

Comfort lighting package

Seat belts coloured Mojave Beige

347
406
270

1.221

395
790
879
350
237
225
253
113

50
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462
462
462
304
326
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326
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293
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2PJ
FI2
Fl4
FIO
7F4
ALL
ALH
AFZ
AFX
ADG
APL
AZW
3J7
57F
ALS
6F6
6F8
AGA
ALF
27F
5MP

1XG

5TT
XD
5MH

2FX

Heated GT sport steering wheel in leather

Seat belts Garnet Red

Seat belts Pebble Grey

Seat belts coloured Achate Grey

PDK gear selector in aluminium

Steering column casing in leather

Roof lining grab handles in leather

Personalised reversible loadspace mat with leather edging
Personalised floor mats with leather edging

Sun visors in leather

Leather interior package (in contrasting interior colour)

Dashboard trim package in leather

Porsche Crest embossed on headrests (front seats)

Porsche Crest embossed on headrests

Seat consoles in leather (front)

Porsche Crest on centre console armrest

Model logo on centre console armrest

Board briefcase leather

Roof lining grab handles in Alcantara®

Heated multifunction GT sports steering wheel with rim Alcantara®
Interior package in dark walnut

Heated multifunction Sports steering wheel in dark walnut with gearshift
paddles

Anthracite chestnut interior package

Heated multifunction sports steering wheel in anthracite chestnut
Carbon interior package

Heated multifunction sports steering wheel in carbon with gearshift
paddles

512
417
417
417
501
493
728
218
420
482
1.445
1.165
214
428
1512
253
253
358
728
963

671

1.296
671
801

671
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7M8
ADY
ACJ
AGB
VT2
ATV
A
712
Qva
OQWT
QIH
S9Y
SZ8
SOL
AZZ
S3J
CXX
ouB
ouD
OPA

VT1

VT3
N1B

OPS

70008
41600

Door sill guards in carbon, illuminated

Personalised door sill guards in carbon, illuminated
Personalised carbon floor mats with leather edging

Board briefcase Carbon matt

Door sill guards in brushed aluminium, illuminated
Personalised door sill guards in brushed aluminium, illuminated
Burmester® High-End Surround Sound-System

Porsche Vehicle Tracking System Plus (PVTS Plus)

Digital radio

Apple® CarPlay incl. Siri® voice control

Smartphoneholder

Factory collection Leipzig incl. dynamic driving instruction
Factory collection Zuffenhausen

Press Vehicle

Exclusive Replenishment Vehicles

Showroom Car

Individual CT-option (only after consultation)

Custom paint

Colour to sample

Deletion of model designation - steering number

Preparation door sill guards in carbon, illuminated, including loading edge

protection

Preparation door sill guards in aluminium brushed in black, illuminated

Upholstery for two-tone leather interior i. c. with seat ventilation

Entfall Modellbezeichnung, Porsche Schriftzug schwarz (seidenglanz)

(Steuerungscode) fiir Modellbezeichnung in Exterieurfarbe
Individualization Macan
Custom Colour

958
2.072
890
672
395
1.624
3.381
395
395
281
562
1.252
958
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Macan Turbo
Macan Turbo
Macan Turbo

oM
PXX
PXY

Auxiliary heating with remote control
Extended Exterior-Package in Black
Exterior-Package in Black

1.622
1.364
687

10



